06
07
08
10
09
Analog Input
V
06

    converter can be used for PC connection. There are various control and monitoring
    software provided by Elimko.
5. TYPE CODING
RL3
For detailed information, you can access the comprehensive user manual
of the device under the heading "User Manuals" at www.elimko.com.tr.
You can also use the QR Code on the front for this.
1) Input: Relay / Alarm1: Relay2 / Alarm2:Pt-100   50 °C Low,  55 °C High
    AO1: 4-20 mA PID Control Output
2) Input: Relay1:  Relay2 / Alarm2:TC Type J,  On-Off Control Output,  350 °C High
3) Input: TC Type K, Profile Control Ramp up to 400°C in 10 minutes and wait for 60 minutes),  (
 PID Control Output,  Retransmission Output (4-20 mA, 0-1200 °C)    Relay1:  AO1:
9. APPLICATION EXAMPLES
7. PARAMETER TABLE 8. ACCESSING PARAMETERS
Elimko Elektronik İmalat ve Kontrol Ticaret Ltd. Şti.
Ankara Sanayi Odası 2. Organize Sanayi Bölgesi Alcı OSB Mahallesi 2001. Cad. No:14 Temelli 06909 Ankara / TURKİYE
Tel: +90 312 212 64 50 (Pbx)  •  Fax: +90 312 212 41 43  •  E-mail: elimko@elimko.com.tr  •  www.elimko.com.tr
Process
Screen
STEP 1:
Security Code
Entry
(Default: 10)
Selected Page
STEP 2:
Configuration
Page Selection
and Entry
Adjustment
Enter
Menu Access
Return
STEP 3:
Parameter
Selection and
Configuration
. . .
Parameters
Table 4. Control Type Options
No Control
Single (Heat)
Double (Heat/Cool)
Floating Control of Valve
Tablo 5. Relay Output Options
PID + (Heating)
PID - (Cooling)
On-Off + (Heating)
On-Off - (Cooling)
Alarm 1
Alarm 2
Alarm 3
Alarm 4
Table 6. Analog Output Options
Process Value
Control Set Value
PID + (Heating)
PID - (Cooling)
Table 1. Input Type Options
Type B Thermocouple
Type E Thermocouple
Type J Thermocouple
Type K Thermocouple
Type L Thermocouple
Type N Thermocouple
Type R Thermocouple
Type S Thermocouple
Type T Thermocouple
Type U Thermocouple
Pt-100
0-20 mA
4-20 mA
0-50 mV
0-1 V